
VILLANOVA COLLEGE  

Volleyball Season 2019 

COACHES LIST AND DETAILS 

 
  

TEAM COACH EMAIL 
1st VI John Christie 

Harshad Ghalsasi 
jchristie@vnc.qld.edu.au 
hkg_1@yahoo.com 

Manager  
1st VI 

Greg O’Neill goneill@vnc.qld.edu.au 

2nd VI Erica Allen ericaelizabethallen@gmail.com 

3rd VI Barbara Dewis 
 

bdewis@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 11A Alex Sullivan asullivan@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 11B Matt Lalor mlalor@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 10A Harshad Ghalsasi hkg_1@yahoo.com 

Year 10B Anna Ghalsasi anupritag.ghalsasi1@gmail.com 

Year 10C Alex Poulsen alexandsallyannpoulsen@gmail.com 

Year 9A Kealan Dunnett kealandunnett@gmail.com 

Year 9B Michael Mascadri mmascadri15@hotmail.com 

Year 9C Georgia Mills-Geer gmills-geer@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 8A Kirsty Keay kdkeay@gmail.com 

Year 8B Nathan Dang Nathan.dang77@gmail.com 

Year 8C Leanne Addley laddley@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 8Gold Georgina Valencia gvalencia@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7A Justin Feuerriegel jfeuerriegel@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7B David Dixon dave.dixon@optusnet.com.au 

Year 7C Kelson Lee klee@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7Gold Jo McConville jmcconville@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 
 

VOLLEYBALL CO-ORDINATOR 
Barbara Dewis           Mob 0417 642 752     bdewis@vnc.qld.edu.au 
AIC CO-ORDINATOR 
Blake McLauchlan     Mob 0434 115 474     bmclauchlan@vnc.qld.edu.au 
DIRECTOR OF SPORT 
Craig Stariha             Mob 0407 077 607     cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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